



Items on exploded view (parts of article 1012)

Legend	Article #	Beskrivning	Description	Installer	Distributor
2	1355	Utloppsdel Feedo 20kW	Outlet Feedo compl 20kw		X
3	8143	Skruv T6SS M6 x 20	Screw T6SS M6 x 20		
4	1117	Flänslager med hållare till pelletsskruv	End bearing for pellet feeder	X	X
5	1365	Axeltapp	Shaft Feedo/Depo	X	X
6	1428	Motor t skruv 25W 180:1	Motor screw feeder 25W 180:1	X	X
7	8103	Mutter M6M M8 FZB	Nut M6M M8 zinc		
11	8189	Låsmutter Nyloc M6 FZB	Lock nut Nyloc M& FZB		
18	1364	Hakskruv	Throat screw	X	X
19	8146	Skruv RXS 4,2 x 9,5 FZB	Screw RXS 4,2 x 9,5 zinc		
23	8179	Skruv RXS 3,5 x 6,5 FZB	Screw RXS 3,5 x 6,5 zinc		

Other

Legend	Article #	Beskrivning	Description	Installer	Distributor
1	1360	Rör 75 mm svart	Pipe 75 mm black /m	X	X
8	1512	Splitkontakt	Split switch		
9	8174	Skruv RXS 3,5 x 19 FZB	Screw RXS 3,5 x 19 zinc		
10	1511	Ändhylsa till rör 75 mm	End sleeve to pipe 75 mm		x
12	1433	Anpassning Axeltapp Depo	Shaft adjuster Depo/Feedo HZ		
13	1432	Spiral Ø53 Depo	Coil spring Ø53 Feedo HZ	X	X
14	1439	Krok spiral	Hook to coil spring	X	X
15	1507	T-rör diameter 75 PVC	T-pipe diameter 75mm PVC		
16	1514	Utlopp kort Feedo	Outlet Feedo compl 20kw short		
17	1363	Spiral Feedo Ø36	Feeder screw Feedo Ø36 mm	X	X
20	1369	Slang dia 70 mm	Hose dia 70mm	X	X
21	1361	Böj 90° 75 mm svart	Bend 90° Ø75 mm		X
22	1362	Böj 45° 75 mm svart	Bend 45° Ø75 mm		X
24	1372	Skarvmuff 75 mm svart	Sleeve Ø75 mm	X	X